

Account holder information

First name: XXXX Last name: XXXX

Title: XX

Address: XXXX, XXXX, XXXX, XXXX
Other account holders: N/A

Account information

Branch: First

Address: Bank Bank, XXXXX, XXXXX,

XXXXX, 000000 Phone: 01010101010

Email: XXXX@Bankbank.com

Currency: INR (₹)

Customer ID: 123456789

Account number: 14725836987654 Account open date: 01/01/2020

Account status: Active
Account type: Flexi account

Product code: 1234

From: 01/08/2022 To: 31/08/2022

22 4

Statement of Account

| Date | Details | Reference Number | Withdrawn | Deposit | Current |
|------------|------------------|------------------|-----------|---------|-----------|
| | | | amount | Amount | Balance |
| 01/08/2022 | Starting | - | · | - | 2,750,000 |
| | balance | | | | |
| 02/08/2022 | Bank Credit | 000012345678910 | - | 150,000 | 2,900,000 |
| | Pay from Work | | | | |
| 02/08/2022 | Rent | 000014725836905 | 60,000 | - | 2,840,000 |
| 02/08/2022 | Bills | 000015948726309 | 41,000 | - | 2,799,000 |
| 07/08/2022 | Dinner at | 000011002200330 | 2,000 | - | 2,797,000 |
| | Restaurant 1 | | | | |
| 08/08/2022 | Supermarket A | 000065498731255 | 3,000 | - | 2,794,000 |
| 10/08/2022 | Train ticket for | 000098765432101 | 14,000 | - | 2,780,000 |
| | month | | | | |
| 15/08/2022 | Supermarket A | 000065498731312 | 3,000 | - | 2,777,000 |
| 15/08/2022 | Friend pay | 000059874123586 | - | 1,000 | 2,778,000 |
| | back for dinner | | | | |
| | at Restaurant | | | | |
| 17/08/2022 | Savings | 000070923467890 | 10,000 | - | 2,768,000 |
| 22/08/2022 | Supermarket A | 000065498734567 | 3,000 | - | 2,765,000 |
| 25/08/2022 | Mum and Dad | 000056498651649 | - | 200,000 | 2,965,000 |
| 26/08/2022 | Plane ticket | 000065469846156 | 186,000 | - | 2,779,000 |
| 29/08/2022 | Supermarket A | 000065498734567 | 3,000 | - | 2,776,000 |
| 31/08/2022 | Ending balance | - | - | - | 2,776,000 |

Example Bank Statement

This is only an example statement to help you. The format of your bank statement may be different. The UKVI guidance can be found here:

https://www.gov.uk/guidance/financial-evidence-forstudent-and-child-student-route-applicants#evidence-youneed-to-provide

- 1. Name of the bank.
- 2. As this account is not in GBP (£) it needs to be converted to this by using Oanda: <u>Currency Converter | Foreign Exchange Rates | OANDA</u> on the date of application.
- 3. If the account is in your parent's name, you will need a consent letter. You cannot use any other person's account as evidence (apart from a partner if they are applying at the same time) or business bank accounts.
- 4. It is important to have the dates of when the statement is from and to shown on the statement. This may just be shown via the list of transactions.
- 5. UKVI will use the lowest amount in the account in the relevant 28 day period.
- 6. You should submit your visa application no later than 31 days from the date of the closing balance on your statement.